
LOT 15 BLOCK B PINE HILLS ADDITI

810-2049, DC 1268-757, TD 1364-1

BAILEY SHERANTIA NAOMI
123 SW REBEL PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

28-2S-16-01772-065

0200 MOBILE HOME
03

28216.020 1.00/

04/22/2025 MLU

12/07/2023 tommy 1.00 14,000 0 0 14,000

STANDARD
3

52,800
8,800
14,000
75,600
28,570
47,030

HX HB 25,000
22,030
75,600

0

75,600

1393/2109 9/04/2019 AG U I 21 80,600

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUWANNEE VALLEY PROPE

SHERANITA NAOMI BAI

1364/1911 7/16/2018 TD U I 18 29,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

SUWANNEE VALLEY PRO
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000048735 Electrical Servic 0 11/27/2023

10345 M H 125 10/18/1995

2020HX Base Yr

123 NW REBEL PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,866 117.9000 70.74 132,001 1996 1995 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1782

BAS 1,782 100 1,782 50,424

UOP 144 25 36 1,019

UOP 192 25 48 1,358

2,118 1,866 52,800

BAS= W54 S27 E30 UOP=  S12 E16 N12 W16$ E36 N27 UOP= N12 W12
S12 E12$ W12$.

BAS

54

27

30

36

27

12

UOP12

16

12

16

UOP 12

12

12

12

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 1,200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 600

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

8,800

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 14,000


